
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.700  28.025  Stacia Shaytar  8023  8  Lvl 8: 14  Gymsport  
2  9.150  36.400  Elissa OConnor  8002  8  Lvl 8: 14  Arcadia  
3  9.100  36.250  Samantha Benovic  8063  8  Lvl 8: 14  Team Lightning  
4  8.875  36.075  Alaina Kosko  8078  8  Lvl 8: 14  Victors  
5  8.850  35.300  Hannah Parmertor  8031  8  Lvl 8: 14  LEGS  
6  8.750  34.925  Mallory Malchesky  8030  8  Lvl 8: 14  LEGS  
7  8.725  34.400  Jordan McMillen  8041  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
8  8.600  34.000  Lainy Simon  8042  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
         ==========================              
9  8.550  35.375  Ali Ditchen  8035  8  Lvl 8: 14  Maverick  
10  8.350  35.075  Halle Vorell  8048  8  Lvl 8: 14  Pinnacle  
11  8.100  30.300  Freesia Meals  8007  8  Lvl 8: 14  Elite  
12  8.075  32.675  Camryn Brush  8077  8  Lvl 8: 14  Victors  
13-T  8.000  32.650  Kaelin Withrow  8036  8  Lvl 8: 14  Maverick  
14-T  8.000  27.850  Zoe Zablocki  8008  8  Lvl 8: 14  Elite  
15  5.950  30.200  Kelsey Shebeck  8065  8  Lvl 8: 14  Trinity  
16  0.000  7.850  Samantha DeVinney  8040  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.175  28.025  Stacia Shaytar  8023  8  Lvl 8: 14  Gymsport  
2  9.150  36.400  Elissa OConnor  8002  8  Lvl 8: 14  Arcadia  
3  9.075  35.075  Halle Vorell  8048  8  Lvl 8: 14  Pinnacle  
4  8.850  36.075  Alaina Kosko  8078  8  Lvl 8: 14  Victors  
5  8.825  35.375  Ali Ditchen  8035  8  Lvl 8: 14  Maverick  
6  8.800  36.250  Samantha Benovic  8063  8  Lvl 8: 14  Team Lightning  
7  8.525  34.925  Mallory Malchesky  8030  8  Lvl 8: 14  LEGS  
8  8.500  35.300  Hannah Parmertor  8031  8  Lvl 8: 14  LEGS  
         ==========================              
9  8.300  34.400  Jordan McMillen  8041  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
10  8.250  32.650  Kaelin Withrow  8036  8  Lvl 8: 14  Maverick  
11  8.050  34.000  Lainy Simon  8042  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
12  7.850  7.850  Samantha DeVinney  8040  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
13  7.450  32.675  Camryn Brush  8077  8  Lvl 8: 14  Victors  
14  7.400  30.200  Kelsey Shebeck  8065  8  Lvl 8: 14  Trinity  
15  7.200  30.300  Freesia Meals  8007  8  Lvl 8: 14  Elite  
16  6.550  27.850  Zoe Zablocki  8008  8  Lvl 8: 14  Elite  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
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1  9.000  36.075  Alaina Kosko  8078  8  Lvl 8: 14  Victors  
2  8.875  36.400  Elissa OConnor  8002  8  Lvl 8: 14  Arcadia  
3  8.850  36.250  Samantha Benovic  8063  8  Lvl 8: 14  Team Lightning  
4  8.825  34.925  Mallory Malchesky  8030  8  Lvl 8: 14  LEGS  
5-T  8.800  35.375  Ali Ditchen  8035  8  Lvl 8: 14  Maverick  
6-T  8.800  35.300  Hannah Parmertor  8031  8  Lvl 8: 14  LEGS  
7  8.675  34.400  Jordan McMillen  8041  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
8  8.650  34.000  Lainy Simon  8042  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
         ==========================              
9  8.600  35.075  Halle Vorell  8048  8  Lvl 8: 14  Pinnacle  
10  8.350  32.675  Camryn Brush  8077  8  Lvl 8: 14  Victors  
11  7.950  30.200  Kelsey Shebeck  8065  8  Lvl 8: 14  Trinity  
12  7.800  32.650  Kaelin Withrow  8036  8  Lvl 8: 14  Maverick  
13  6.650  30.300  Freesia Meals  8007  8  Lvl 8: 14  Elite  
14  6.250  27.850  Zoe Zablocki  8008  8  Lvl 8: 14  Elite  
15-T  0.000  28.025  Stacia Shaytar  8023  8  Lvl 8: 14  Gymsport  
16-T  0.000  7.850  Samantha DeVinney  8040  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.500  36.250  Samantha Benovic  8063  8  Lvl 8: 14  Team Lightning  
2  9.350  36.075  Alaina Kosko  8078  8  Lvl 8: 14  Victors  
3  9.225  36.400  Elissa OConnor  8002  8  Lvl 8: 14  Arcadia  
4  9.200  35.375  Ali Ditchen  8035  8  Lvl 8: 14  Maverick  
5-T  9.150  35.300  Hannah Parmertor  8031  8  Lvl 8: 14  LEGS  
6-T  9.150  28.025  Stacia Shaytar  8023  8  Lvl 8: 14  Gymsport  
7  9.050  35.075  Halle Vorell  8048  8  Lvl 8: 14  Pinnacle  
8  8.900  30.200  Kelsey Shebeck  8065  8  Lvl 8: 14  Trinity  
         ==========================              
9  8.825  34.925  Mallory Malchesky  8030  8  Lvl 8: 14  LEGS  
10  8.800  32.675  Camryn Brush  8077  8  Lvl 8: 14  Victors  
11-T  8.700  34.400  Jordan McMillen  8041  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
12-T  8.700  34.000  Lainy Simon  8042  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
13  8.600  32.650  Kaelin Withrow  8036  8  Lvl 8: 14  Maverick  
14  8.350  30.300  Freesia Meals  8007  8  Lvl 8: 14  Elite  
15  7.050  27.850  Zoe Zablocki  8008  8  Lvl 8: 14  Elite  
16  0.000  7.850  Samantha DeVinney  8040  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.400  9.225  Elissa OConnor  8002  8  Lvl 8: 14  Arcadia  
2  36.250  9.500  Samantha Benovic  8063  8  Lvl 8: 14  Team Lightning  
3  36.075  9.350  Alaina Kosko  8078  8  Lvl 8: 14  Victors  
4  35.375  9.200  Ali Ditchen  8035  8  Lvl 8: 14  Maverick  
5  35.300  9.150  Hannah Parmertor  8031  8  Lvl 8: 14  LEGS  
6  35.075  9.075  Halle Vorell  8048  8  Lvl 8: 14  Pinnacle  
7  34.925  8.825  Mallory Malchesky  8030  8  Lvl 8: 14  LEGS  



8  34.400  8.725  Jordan McMillen  8041  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
         ==========================              
9  34.000  8.700  Lainy Simon  8042  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  
10  32.675  8.800  Camryn Brush  8077  8  Lvl 8: 14  Victors  
11  32.650  8.600  Kaelin Withrow  8036  8  Lvl 8: 14  Maverick  
12  30.300  8.350  Freesia Meals  8007  8  Lvl 8: 14  Elite  
13  30.200  8.900  Kelsey Shebeck  8065  8  Lvl 8: 14  Trinity  
14  28.025  9.700  Stacia Shaytar  8023  8  Lvl 8: 14  Gymsport  
15  27.850  8.000  Zoe Zablocki  8008  8  Lvl 8: 14  Elite  
16  7.850  7.850  Samantha DeVinney  8040  8  Lvl 8: 14  Northstars  

 


